2024 FedEx
Cup
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Standings - After Event 1

"Ctrl" + "F" to search

Team Name

Dan Burke
Collingwood Kid
VOLS2

Bigkrak

Golfer 1

GRB-1

winning touch 1
drscrape 1

#1 Cowboy Fan
Grand Pro

Dick Dork
Urstillout

Four Iron

Mayo

AAA

Groupie Accommodators
VOLS1

Golfer 2
Gracery
Bandits 2
AaaMy Roots
Bandits 1

G&G from "East G"
lzzy Golf
KathyN

Team #5

Bear Down
2GenHeathersHackers
XTRALONGTEES
Onintwo

Roto

LalLaLand

Bart Tichelman
drscrape 2
BroomeDawg
Wayne Crosby
LEFT COAST
Noosa RSL's

Total Points After Event 1
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1,971.0
1,967.0
1,955.0
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1,944.0
1,934.0
1,915.0
1,903.0
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Feature League



